Vol<u>enas</u> Paga<u>2304</u>3

STATE OF OFESON EXPLOYMENT DAYSON SEAFTART OF HAMAN RESOLACES SALEN OFESSA FIST

## 22719

WARRANT	WAFFANT NO	34133
AND WRIT OF EXECUTION	WARRANT DATE	November 18, 1993
Sharleen R. Hutchison, SS# 544-60-0301 Individually and DBA Sharleen Hutchison Insurance	ACCOUNT NO.	333757

	т0:	Carl Burkhardt		, Sheriff,	Klamath	Cou	inty, Oregon
	10.			ASSESSMENTS			
	-	QTR.	YEAR	(ORS 657.681) <b>TAX</b>	(ORS 657.515) <b>PENALTY</b>	(ORS 657.662 AN PENALT	
	<b>DATE</b> 3-19-9 9-11-9	0 Fourth	1989 1990	\$ 67.68 38.30	\$ 3.17 3.83	\$ 40.0	0
		Accumulated Int	erest (ORS 657.515) \$	11.48			
		TOTAL: Tax, Intere	est and Penalty		\$	164.46	
5				Less Credits	\$	35.96	n an
				Collection Charge	\$	5.00	
				Filing Fees	\$	15.00	
				Sheriff's Processing Fee	\$	6.25	
	,	TOTAL DUE EMPL	OYMENT DIV	ISION	<b>4</b>	154.75	
		Additional interest on \$ percent (1½%) per mon	; 70.02 th or fraction of a	at the rate of one and one- month after	9	3	
		•••••••••••••••••		November 30, Sheriff's Charges on Execu		6	
		TOTAL TO COLL	ECT		· · · · · ·	\$	

## TO SHERIFF:

5 တ 1

<u>.</u>.... 101 101 음

The foregoing taxes having been lawfully assessed and no valid application for hearing having been filed from the assessment, the assessment is final and pursuant to ORS 657.681 the amount is fixed. NOW THEREFORE, pursuant to ORS 657.642, YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to satisfy the above claim (including tax, interest, penalty, collection charge, cocket fee and your costs of executing this warrant) out of the personal property of the employer, and if sufficient personal property cannot be found, then out of the real property for the temployer, and if sufficient personal property cannot be found, then out of the real property for the temployer, and if sufficient personal property cannot be found, then out of the real property is to the employer, and to pay to the Assistant Director for Employment, Department of Human Resources, the money collected pursuant to the warrant within 65 days of the clate of this warrant.

EXECUTED AT SALEM, OREGON, BY DIRECTION OF



PAMELA A. MATTSON Assistant Director, DHR Administrator, Employment Division

e Martin By

Authorized Representative of Assistant Director

STATE OF OREGON • EMPLOYMENT DIVISION • DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

FORM 588 (12-89) Front

## 23044

1000 STAC \$1,173 91755 VCREDE TREESO FILM I hereby certify that I have compared the within Warrant and Writ of Execution with the original thereof in my hands for STATE OF OREGON execution and that the same is a true and correct copy of said original and of the whole thereof. CARL R. BURKHART SHERIFF OF \_\_\_\_KLAMATH\_\_\_\_COUNTY, OREGON By\_\_\_\_\_ Neten Coleman DEPUTY -----------SHERIFF'S RETURN ON WARRANT AND WRIT OF EXECUTION Amount Received From Sale ...... \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Cost of Levy And Sale ..... \$\_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_ Net Proceeds ...... \$ \_\_\_\_\_ (Town, County, State) Return: Oregon Employment Div. By Posting Notice At Following Places: Salem, Or. 97311 -----STATE OF OREGON ss. County, COUNTY OF \_\_\_\_ TO THE EMPLOYMENT DIVISION, SALEM, OREGON: do hereby certify that I have received the within Warrant and Writ of Execution on the \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_ 19\_\_\_\_, and -(Action taken, Property levied upon, etc.) 

 Filed for record at request of \_\_\_\_\_\_Klamath County Sheriff \_\_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_\_day

 of \_\_\_\_\_\_NOX.\_\_\_\_\_A.D., 19 \_\_90 at \_\_\_\_9:51 \_\_\_\_\_o'clock \_\_\_\_\_A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. \_\_\_\_\_M90 \_\_\_\_\_,

 of \_\_\_\_\_\_O\_\_\_\_\_O\_\_\_\_\_O\_\_\_\_\_O\_\_\_\_

 OF \_\_\_\_\_\_O\_\_\_\_O\_\_\_\_\_O\_\_\_\_O\_\_\_\_

 OF \_\_\_\_\_\_O\_\_\_\_O\_\_\_\_O\_\_\_\_\_O\_\_\_\_

By Dauline Mulender FEE \$10.00